
Thank you to our 2018 Strategic Partners

First Weber Michelle Gille gillem@firstweber.com 235-3803

Monika Ramsey monika@firstweber.com 219-8907

Capitol Bank Cori Femrite cori.femrite@capitol bank.com 836-4109

Amy Gile-Enge amy.enge@capitolbank.com 836-1616

Settlers bank Kelli Ezzell kezzell@settlerswi.com 842-5031

Carissa Peterson cpeterson@settlerswi.com 842-5029

Wiscconsin Bank and Trust Joe Boyle jboyle@wisconsinbankandtrust.com 807-2328

Katie Lindquist klindquist@wisconsinbankandtrust.com 203-1204

AmeriSpec Inspection Service Michael Gebben mgebben@amerispec.net 276-8060

Associated Bank Kathleen Aiken kathy.aiken@associatedbank.com 873-6755

Cardinal Financial Company Shannon Bell shannon.bell@cardinalfinancial.com 513-1060

McFarland State Bank Debbie Hodge dhodge@msbonline.com 838-5053

Oak Bank Carrie Montgomery cmontgomery@oakbankonline.com 250-5508

Stark Company Realtors starkhomes.com 256-9011
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American Family Insurance Paul Stokes pstokes@amfam.com 274-9702

Associated Bank Olga Efremova olga.efromova@associatedbank.com 278-2449

Country Financial Bret Sullivan bret.sullivan@countryfinancial.com 277-5517

Edward Jones Cheryl Schweiger cheryl.schweiger@edwardjones.com 238-3063

Fairway Independent Mortgage Joan Sergenian joans@fairwaymc.com 318-1917

Farmers Insurance April Carlisle acarlisle@farmersagent.com 222-2021

First Financial Bank Centre Michelle Okeson michelle.okeson@fbfcwi.com 834-5589

Home Services Lending SueAnne Boyum sueanneboyum@homeserviceslending.com 276-5210

Homestead Title Torey Schauff torey@homesteadtitle.net 467-4207

Wells Fargo Sabrina Fryer sabrinafryer@wellsfargo.com 661-1284

Wisconsin Title, Closing & Credit Services Candace Liebner cliebner@wititle.com 262-542-1700
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